Tutor
ALEX G
ANNA

BOB

CHRIS E
CHRIS W
CYRO

DAISY
DAISY
DUYGU / ALI
EMMA

EVITA
FRANCESCA
GIOVANNI
HARMIN
JADE

JAMIE O'DONNELL

JASON 8.45 -12.00

JASON 12.00 - 3.00

JOE

JON

LAYIL

MARTIN

NIKOS

OLIVIA

PHILLIP

REA

REUBEN

SAM 8.45 - 11.30
SAM 11.30 - 3.00
SARA

SIMON

TODOR

TOM S

VITOR

Instrument
REC/FL
CELLO

TRB + TRPT
GUITAR
SAX/FL/CL
DRUMS

VIOLIN/VIOLA
VIOLIN

PIANO

VOICE

BASS GUITAR
PIANO

VOICE

SAX

PIANO

PIANO

PIANO
GUITAR
RECORDER
ROCK GUITAR
GUITAR
CLARINET/SAX
DRUMS
PIANO

TRB + TRPT
PERCUSSION
PERCUSSION
FLUTE
TRUMPET
VIOLIN/VIOLA
CLARINET
GUITAR

TUTOR ROOMS

Groups
Beginner Recorder, Recorder 1

String Ensemble, Junior Strings, Cello
Ensemble

Theory

Guitar Ensemble

Junior Brass & Wind
Junior Jazz

Taster Violin

Adult Jazz Choir, Choir 1, 2 & 3, YMM Voices

Ukulele groups

Music Box 1,2 3

Adult Recorders, Recorder 2, Rec Ensemble
Rock n Pop 1 & 2, Big Band, Adult Band
Advanced Classical Guitar

Adult Instrumental

Small Band in the HALL
Beginner Rhythm, Rhythm 1, Adult Drum Circle
Junior Drumline, Senior Drumline

Big Band in DRAMA studio

Adult Choir

Room
H133
H119

H131
HGO05
H314
HGO05
HGO07
HALL
H125
H115
HG26
Library
HG19
HG31
H101
H313
HALL
HG29
H127
H215
H209
DRAMA
H117
H211
HG04
HG27
H116
HG29
HGO07
H109
H114
H112
H309
H216

Entrance
Qutside - fire exit by orchard

One-way entrance - 1st floor

Door by YMM shed - stairs to 1st
Ground floor one-way

One-way entrance - east wing 3rd
One-way entrance - ground floor
One-way entrance - ground floor
Outside - hall doors

Door by YMM shed then stairs
One-way entrance - 1st floor
Ground floor - outside

Outside - round the back

Door by YMM shed

Outside - by orchard

Ground floor in courtyard
One-way entrance - east wing 3rd
Outside hall doors

Outside door by orchard

Door by YMM shed - stairs to 1st
One-way entrance - east wing 2nd
One-way entrance - west wing 2nd
Outside fire exit - round back
One-way entrance - 1st floor
One-way entrance - west wing 2nd
One-way entrance - ground floor
Door by YMM shed - groundfloor
One-way entrance - 1st floor
Qutside door by orchard

One-way entrance - ground floor
One-way entrance - 1st floor
One-way entrance - 1st floor
One-way entrance - 1st floor
One-way entrance - west wing 3rd

One-way entrance - east wing 2nd



