## **TUTOR ROOMS**

Tutor	Instrument	Groups	Room	Entrance
ALEX G	REC/FL	Beginner Recorder, Recorder 1	H133	Outside - fire exit by orchard
ANNA	CELLO	String Ensemble, Junior Strings, Cello Ensemble	H119	One-way entrance - 1st floor
вов	TRB + TRPT	Theory	H131	Door by YMM shed - stairs to 1st
CHRIS E	GUITAR	Guitar Ensemble	HG05	Ground floor one-way
CHRIS W	SAX/FL/CL		H314	One-way entrance - east wing 3rd
CYRO	DRUMS		HG05	One-way entrance - ground floor
DAISY		Junior Brass & Wind	HG07	One-way entrance - ground floor
DAISY		Junior Jazz	HALL	Outside - hall doors
DUYGU / ALI	VIOLIN/VIOLA	Taster Violin	H125	Door by YMM shed then stairs
EMMA	VIOLIN		H115	One-way entrance - 1st floor
EVITA	PIANO		HG26	Ground floor - outside
FRANCESCA	VOICE	Adult Jazz Choir, Choir 1, 2 & 3, YMM Voices	Library	Outside - round the back
GIOVANNI	BASS GUITAR		HG19	Door by YMM shed
HARMIN	PIANO		HG31	Outside - by orchard
JADE	VOICE	Ukulele groups	H101	Ground floor in courtyard
JAMIE O'DONNELL	SAX		H313	One-way entrance - east wing 3rd
JASON 8.45 - 12.00	PIANO	Music Box 1, 2 3	HALL	Outside hall doors
JASON 12.00 - 3.00	PIANO		HG29	Outside door by orchard
JOE	PIANO		H127	Door by YMM shed - stairs to 1st
JON	GUITAR		H215	One-way entrance - east wing 2nd
LAYIL	RECORDER	Adult Recorders, Recorder 2, Rec Ensemble	H209	One-way entrance - west wing 2nd
MARTIN	ROCK GUITAR	Rock n Pop 1 & 2, Big Band, Adult Band	DRAMA	Outside fire exit - round back
NIKOS	GUITAR	Advanced Classical Guitar	H117	One-way entrance - 1st floor
OLIVIA	CLARINET/SAX	Adult Instrumental	H211	One-way entrance - west wing 2nd
PHILLIP	DRUMS		HG04	One-way entrance - ground floor
REA	PIANO		HG27	Door by YMM shed - groundfloor
REUBEN	TRB + TRPT	Small Band in the HALL	H116	One-way entrance - 1st floor
SAM 8.45 - 11.30	PERCUSSION	Beginner Rhythm, Rhythm 1, Adult Drum Circle	HG29	Outside door by orchard
SAM 11.30 - 3.00	PERCUSSION	Junior Drumline, Senior Drumline	HG07	One-way entrance - ground floor
SARA	FLUTE		H109	One-way entrance - 1st floor
SIMON	TRUMPET	Big Band in DRAMA studio	H114	One-way entrance - 1st floor
TODOR	VIOLIN/VIOLA		H112	One-way entrance - 1st floor
TOM S	CLARINET	Adult Choir	H309	One-way entrance - west wing 3rd
VITOR	GUITAR		H216	One-way entrance - east wing 2nd